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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Shane Wiskus1 1192
MHG

14.400 13.950 14.85015.350 14.80014.900 88.250
9.200 8.900 9.4009.250 9.1009.350 55.200

Prelims
Finals

143.450Combined Total:

Alexei Vernyi2 1260
Cypress Academy

15.600 13.450 15.35014.950 13.80014.600 87.750
9.350 8.150 9.7009.200 9.0008.900 54.300

Prelims
Finals

142.050Combined Total:

Cameron Bock3 1147
SCATS Gymnastics

13.000 13.100 15.10014.800 14.95014.950 85.900
9.100 9.050 9.5009.400 9.2509.800 56.100

Prelims
Finals

142.000Combined Total:

Andrew Bitner4 1313
Gymnastix 

14.750 13.150 14.30014.750 13.95013.800 84.700
9.150 9.200 9.6009.000 9.3509.250 55.550

Prelims
Finals

140.250Combined Total:

Maxim Andryushchenko5 1282
Lakeshore Academy 

14.700 14.150 14.70014.350 14.00013.950 85.850
9.300 8.100 9.2009.550 9.3508.200 53.700

Prelims
Finals

139.550Combined Total:

Bennet Huang6 1159
West Coast Olympic 

14.100 15.350 14.75013.800 13.85013.950 85.800
9.000 9.200 9.3008.500 9.1008.500 53.600

Prelims
Finals

139.400Combined Total:

Jacob Moore7 1305
Geddert's Twistars 

15.050 14.900 14.35014.450 13.45013.300 85.500
9.450 8.800 8.7009.000 9.1507.750 52.850

Prelims
Finals

138.350Combined Total:

Griffin Kehler8 1274
WOGA Frisco

15.500 13.900 14.70014.250 14.00014.300 86.650
9.000 7.500 9.1008.500 8.8008.450 51.350

Prelims
Finals

138.000Combined Total:

Davis Grooms9 1254
Champion Gym Texas

14.400 11.300 15.00014.650 14.30013.650 83.300
8.850 8.950 9.2509.600 8.3009.650 54.600

Prelims
Finals

137.900Combined Total:

Addison Chung10 1221
Levon's Gymnastics

13.400 14.000 13.40015.000 13.50014.150 83.450
8.550 9.200 9.4009.550 8.9508.300 53.950

Prelims
Finals

137.400Combined Total:

Blake Sun11 1279
Alamo Gym Center

14.350 14.100 13.65013.700 13.95014.750 84.500
8.250 8.700 9.6008.500 7.65010.000 52.700

Prelims
Finals

137.200Combined Total:

Shane Sadighi12 1133
Azarian Gymnastics

13.700 13.400 13.95015.300 13.25013.600 83.200
9.300 8.200 9.0009.150 8.7508.450 52.850

Prelims
Finals

136.050Combined Total:

Nicholas Merryman13 1208
NEAG- Marlborough

13.400 14.850 13.20014.450 13.45013.600 82.950
8.050 9.150 8.5509.350 8.5509.350 53.000

Prelims
Finals

135.950Combined Total:
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Russell Johnson14 1304
DeVeau's School 

13.450 13.950 14.25015.000 13.75013.950 84.350
9.400 8.400 9.3508.450 8.2007.250 51.050

Prelims
Finals

135.400Combined Total:

Brennan Pantazis15 1142
Gymnastics Nevada

14.700 11.950 15.25012.200 13.80013.450 81.350
8.900 8.400 9.7009.100 8.3509.100 53.550

Prelims
Finals

134.900Combined Total:

Parker Clayton16 1303
DeVeau's School 

13.750 13.050 14.35014.950 13.60013.900 83.600
9.000 7.200 9.3509.000 7.8008.800 51.150

Prelims
Finals

134.750Combined Total:

Thomas Lee17 1154
Stanford Boys Gym

13.700 11.400 14.05014.050 14.60013.400 81.200
8.650 7.500 8.6009.350 8.9508.350 51.400

Prelims
Finals

132.600Combined Total:

Evan Hymanson18 1103
Monmouth Gym Acad

14.100 11.900 14.05014.000 14.25014.100 82.400
8.250 7.350 8.5008.700 9.1008.050 49.950

Prelims
Finals

132.350Combined Total:

Sean Neighbarger19 1122
Gymstrada Gym

14.400 12.400 14.85013.950 13.40013.250 82.250
9.500 4.250 9.5509.050 8.1009.150 49.600

Prelims
Finals

131.850Combined Total:

Keeley Maigne20 1235
LaFleur's Tampa

13.100 14.550 12.85014.250 13.35012.800 80.900
8.050 9.000 8.0509.050 8.1008.350 50.600

Prelims
Finals

131.500Combined Total:

Benjamin Allins21 1139
Gymnastics Olympica 

14.200 12.450 13.75014.100 12.05013.600 80.150
9.050 8.400 8.5508.700 7.5008.400 50.600

Prelims
Finals

130.750Combined Total:

Ryan McVay22 1136
Extreme Gym- CA

13.350 12.700 13.35014.250 14.15013.900 81.700
8.700 7.350 8.5008.100 8.6007.750 49.000

Prelims
Finals

130.700Combined Total:

Collin Lillie23 1265
Infinite Bounds

13.250 12.600 15.00013.600 12.55013.050 80.050
8.950 7.300 9.1008.100 8.4008.300 50.150

Prelims
Finals

130.200Combined Total:

Henry Meeker24 1191
MHG

13.800 13.450 14.10013.700 12.60013.300 80.950
8.400 6.350 9.4007.950 8.0008.550 48.650

Prelims
Finals

129.600Combined Total:

Scott McMurray25 1201
USA Gym World

13.550 12.850 13.10013.600 13.75013.900 80.750
8.150 8.200 8.4007.950 8.4007.550 48.650

Prelims
Finals

129.400Combined Total:

Ethan Esval26 1224
Atlanta Sch Of Gym

13.600 12.800 13.70013.500 14.10012.300 80.000
9.200 6.950 8.8008.350 7.3508.400 49.050

Prelims
Finals

129.050Combined Total:
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Josh Seltzer27 1216
Buffalo Grove Gym

13.250 13.000 13.85013.900 12.00013.700 79.700
8.250 7.450 9.0508.650 7.2508.650 49.300

Prelims
Finals

129.000Combined Total:

Cobey Pava28 1283
Lakeshore Academy 

13.900 11.600 14.10013.750 13.00013.000 79.350
9.000 6.200 9.1508.050 8.9508.200 49.550

Prelims
Finals

128.900Combined Total:

Tristan Lopez29 1132
Azarian Gymnastics

12.550 11.700 13.45013.350 13.95013.100 78.100
7.850 7.050 8.7008.000 8.7507.150 47.500

Prelims
Finals

125.600Combined Total:

Joe Dixon30 1155
Victory Gym Acad

14.000 13.700 13.35012.500 11.60011.550 76.700
8.250 8.750 8.8507.450 7.9507.450 48.700

Prelims
Finals

125.400Combined Total:

Anthony Stroud31 1261
Cypress Academy

13.800 13.450 12.25013.000 13.40013.550 79.450
4.650 8.000 8.6508.000 7.9507.950 45.200

Prelims
Finals

124.650Combined Total:

Nikita Potapov32 1239
Oldsmar Boys Gym

14.100 12.750 13.45012.800 13.65013.400 80.150
8.600 7.150 8.6507.700 6.9504.550 43.600

Prelims
Finals

123.750Combined Total:

Charlie Giles33 1281
Aerial Gymnastics IL

13.700 10.900 14.50012.150 12.90012.000 76.150
8.750 8.000 9.0505.800 7.5507.800 46.950

Prelims
Finals

123.100Combined Total:
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Alexei Vernyi1 1260 Cypress Academy 24.95015.600 9.350
Griffin Kehler2 1274 WOGA Frisco 24.500T 15.500 9.000
Jacob Moore2 1305 Geddert's Twistars 24.500T 15.050 9.450
Maxim Andryushchenko4 1282 Lakeshore Academy 24.00014.700 9.300
Sean Neighbarger5 1122 Gymstrada Gym 23.900T 14.400 9.500
Andrew Bitner5 1313 Gymnastix 23.900T 14.750 9.150
Brennan Pantazis7 1142 Gymnastics Nevada 23.600T 14.700 8.900
Shane Wiskus7 1192 MHG 23.600T 14.400 9.200
Benjamin Allins9 1139 Gymnastics Olympica 23.250T 14.200 9.050
Davis Grooms9 1254 Champion Gym Texas 23.250T 14.400 8.850
Bennet Huang11 1159 West Coast Olympic 23.10014.100 9.000
Shane Sadighi12 1133 Azarian Gymnastics 23.00013.700 9.300
Cobey Pava13 1283 Lakeshore Academy 22.90013.900 9.000
Russell Johnson14 1304 DeVeau's School 22.85013.450 9.400
Ethan Esval15 1224 Atlanta Sch Of Gym 22.80013.600 9.200
Parker Clayton16 1303 DeVeau's School 22.75013.750 9.000
Nikita Potapov17 1239 Oldsmar Boys Gym 22.70014.100 8.600
Blake Sun18 1279 Alamo Gym Center 22.60014.350 8.250
Charlie Giles19 1281 Aerial Gymnastics IL 22.45013.700 8.750
Evan Hymanson20 1103 Monmouth Gym Acad 22.350T 14.100 8.250
Thomas Lee20 1154 Stanford Boys Gym 22.350T 13.700 8.650
Joe Dixon22 1155 Victory Gym Acad 22.25014.000 8.250
Henry Meeker23 1191 MHG 22.200T 13.800 8.400
Collin Lillie23 1265 Infinite Bounds 22.200T 13.250 8.950
Cameron Bock25 1147 SCATS Gymnastics 22.10013.000 9.100
Ryan McVay26 1136 Extreme Gym- CA 22.05013.350 8.700
Addison Chung27 1221 Levon's Gymnastics 21.95013.400 8.550
Scott McMurray28 1201 USA Gym World 21.70013.550 8.150
Josh Seltzer29 1216 Buffalo Grove Gym 21.50013.250 8.250
Nicholas Merryman30 1208 NEAG- Marlborough 21.45013.400 8.050
Keeley Maigne31 1235 LaFleur's Tampa 21.15013.100 8.050
Tristan Lopez32 1132 Azarian Gymnastics 20.40012.550 7.850
Anthony Stroud33 1261 Cypress Academy 18.45013.800 4.650
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Bennet Huang1 1159 West Coast Olympic 24.55015.350 9.200
Nicholas Merryman2 1208 NEAG- Marlborough 24.00014.850 9.150
Jacob Moore3 1305 Geddert's Twistars 23.70014.900 8.800
Keeley Maigne4 1235 LaFleur's Tampa 23.55014.550 9.000
Addison Chung5 1221 Levon's Gymnastics 23.20014.000 9.200
Shane Wiskus6 1192 MHG 22.85013.950 8.900
Blake Sun7 1279 Alamo Gym Center 22.80014.100 8.700
Joe Dixon8 1155 Victory Gym Acad 22.45013.700 8.750
Russell Johnson9 1304 DeVeau's School 22.350T 13.950 8.400
Andrew Bitner9 1313 Gymnastix 22.350T 13.150 9.200
Maxim Andryushchenko11 1282 Lakeshore Academy 22.25014.150 8.100
Cameron Bock12 1147 SCATS Gymnastics 22.15013.100 9.050
Shane Sadighi13 1133 Azarian Gymnastics 21.600T 13.400 8.200
Alexei Vernyi13 1260 Cypress Academy 21.600T 13.450 8.150
Anthony Stroud15 1261 Cypress Academy 21.45013.450 8.000
Griffin Kehler16 1274 WOGA Frisco 21.40013.900 7.500
Scott McMurray17 1201 USA Gym World 21.05012.850 8.200
Benjamin Allins18 1139 Gymnastics Olympica 20.85012.450 8.400
Josh Seltzer19 1216 Buffalo Grove Gym 20.45013.000 7.450
Brennan Pantazis20 1142 Gymnastics Nevada 20.35011.950 8.400
Davis Grooms21 1254 Champion Gym Texas 20.250T 11.300 8.950
Parker Clayton21 1303 DeVeau's School 20.250T 13.050 7.200
Ryan McVay23 1136 Extreme Gym- CA 20.05012.700 7.350
Collin Lillie24 1265 Infinite Bounds 19.900T 12.600 7.300
Nikita Potapov24 1239 Oldsmar Boys Gym 19.900T 12.750 7.150
Henry Meeker26 1191 MHG 19.80013.450 6.350
Ethan Esval27 1224 Atlanta Sch Of Gym 19.75012.800 6.950
Evan Hymanson28 1103 Monmouth Gym Acad 19.25011.900 7.350
Thomas Lee29 1154 Stanford Boys Gym 18.900T 11.400 7.500
Charlie Giles29 1281 Aerial Gymnastics IL 18.900T 10.900 8.000
Tristan Lopez31 1132 Azarian Gymnastics 18.75011.700 7.050
Cobey Pava32 1283 Lakeshore Academy 17.80011.600 6.200
Sean Neighbarger33 1122 Gymstrada Gym 16.65012.400 4.250
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Shane Wiskus1 1192 MHG 24.60015.350 9.250
Addison Chung2 1221 Levon's Gymnastics 24.55015.000 9.550
Shane Sadighi3 1133 Azarian Gymnastics 24.45015.300 9.150
Davis Grooms4 1254 Champion Gym Texas 24.25014.650 9.600
Cameron Bock5 1147 SCATS Gymnastics 24.20014.800 9.400
Alexei Vernyi6 1260 Cypress Academy 24.15014.950 9.200
Parker Clayton7 1303 DeVeau's School 23.95014.950 9.000
Maxim Andryushchenko8 1282 Lakeshore Academy 23.90014.350 9.550
Nicholas Merryman9 1208 NEAG- Marlborough 23.80014.450 9.350
Andrew Bitner10 1313 Gymnastix 23.75014.750 9.000
Russell Johnson11 1304 DeVeau's School 23.450T 15.000 8.450
Jacob Moore11 1305 Geddert's Twistars 23.450T 14.450 9.000
Thomas Lee13 1154 Stanford Boys Gym 23.40014.050 9.350
Keeley Maigne14 1235 LaFleur's Tampa 23.30014.250 9.050
Sean Neighbarger15 1122 Gymstrada Gym 23.00013.950 9.050
Benjamin Allins16 1139 Gymnastics Olympica 22.80014.100 8.700
Griffin Kehler17 1274 WOGA Frisco 22.75014.250 8.500
Evan Hymanson18 1103 Monmouth Gym Acad 22.70014.000 8.700
Josh Seltzer19 1216 Buffalo Grove Gym 22.55013.900 8.650
Ryan McVay20 1136 Extreme Gym- CA 22.35014.250 8.100
Bennet Huang21 1159 West Coast Olympic 22.30013.800 8.500
Blake Sun22 1279 Alamo Gym Center 22.20013.700 8.500
Ethan Esval23 1224 Atlanta Sch Of Gym 21.85013.500 8.350
Cobey Pava24 1283 Lakeshore Academy 21.80013.750 8.050
Collin Lillie25 1265 Infinite Bounds 21.70013.600 8.100
Henry Meeker26 1191 MHG 21.65013.700 7.950
Scott McMurray27 1201 USA Gym World 21.55013.600 7.950
Tristan Lopez28 1132 Azarian Gymnastics 21.35013.350 8.000
Brennan Pantazis29 1142 Gymnastics Nevada 21.30012.200 9.100
Anthony Stroud30 1261 Cypress Academy 21.00013.000 8.000
Nikita Potapov31 1239 Oldsmar Boys Gym 20.50012.800 7.700
Joe Dixon32 1155 Victory Gym Acad 19.95012.500 7.450
Charlie Giles33 1281 Aerial Gymnastics IL 17.95012.150 5.800
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Alexei Vernyi1 1260 Cypress Academy 25.05015.350 9.700
Brennan Pantazis2 1142 Gymnastics Nevada 24.95015.250 9.700
Cameron Bock3 1147 SCATS Gymnastics 24.60015.100 9.500
Sean Neighbarger4 1122 Gymstrada Gym 24.40014.850 9.550
Shane Wiskus5 1192 MHG 24.250T 14.850 9.400
Davis Grooms5 1254 Champion Gym Texas 24.250T 15.000 9.250
Collin Lillie7 1265 Infinite Bounds 24.10015.000 9.100
Bennet Huang8 1159 West Coast Olympic 24.05014.750 9.300
Andrew Bitner9 1313 Gymnastix 23.900T 14.300 9.600
Maxim Andryushchenko9 1282 Lakeshore Academy 23.900T 14.700 9.200
Griffin Kehler11 1274 WOGA Frisco 23.80014.700 9.100
Parker Clayton12 1303 DeVeau's School 23.70014.350 9.350
Russell Johnson13 1304 DeVeau's School 23.60014.250 9.350
Charlie Giles14 1281 Aerial Gymnastics IL 23.55014.500 9.050
Henry Meeker15 1191 MHG 23.50014.100 9.400
Blake Sun16 1279 Alamo Gym Center 23.250T 13.650 9.600
Cobey Pava16 1283 Lakeshore Academy 23.250T 14.100 9.150
Jacob Moore18 1305 Geddert's Twistars 23.05014.350 8.700
Shane Sadighi19 1133 Azarian Gymnastics 22.95013.950 9.000
Josh Seltzer20 1216 Buffalo Grove Gym 22.90013.850 9.050
Addison Chung21 1221 Levon's Gymnastics 22.80013.400 9.400
Thomas Lee22 1154 Stanford Boys Gym 22.65014.050 8.600
Evan Hymanson23 1103 Monmouth Gym Acad 22.55014.050 8.500
Ethan Esval24 1224 Atlanta Sch Of Gym 22.50013.700 8.800
Benjamin Allins25 1139 Gymnastics Olympica 22.30013.750 8.550
Joe Dixon26 1155 Victory Gym Acad 22.20013.350 8.850
Tristan Lopez27 1132 Azarian Gymnastics 22.15013.450 8.700
Nikita Potapov28 1239 Oldsmar Boys Gym 22.10013.450 8.650
Ryan McVay29 1136 Extreme Gym- CA 21.85013.350 8.500
Nicholas Merryman30 1208 NEAG- Marlborough 21.75013.200 8.550
Scott McMurray31 1201 USA Gym World 21.50013.100 8.400
Keeley Maigne32 1235 LaFleur's Tampa 20.900T 12.850 8.050
Anthony Stroud32 1261 Cypress Academy 20.900T 12.250 8.650
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Cameron Bock1 1147 SCATS Gymnastics 24.750T 14.950 9.800
Blake Sun1 1279 Alamo Gym Center 24.750T 14.750 10.000
Shane Wiskus3 1192 MHG 24.25014.900 9.350
Alexei Vernyi4 1260 Cypress Academy 23.50014.600 8.900
Davis Grooms5 1254 Champion Gym Texas 23.30013.650 9.650
Andrew Bitner6 1313 Gymnastix 23.05013.800 9.250
Nicholas Merryman7 1208 NEAG- Marlborough 22.95013.600 9.350
Griffin Kehler8 1274 WOGA Frisco 22.75014.300 8.450
Parker Clayton9 1303 DeVeau's School 22.70013.900 8.800
Brennan Pantazis10 1142 Gymnastics Nevada 22.55013.450 9.100
Bennet Huang11 1159 West Coast Olympic 22.450T 13.950 8.500
Addison Chung11 1221 Levon's Gymnastics 22.450T 14.150 8.300
Sean Neighbarger13 1122 Gymstrada Gym 22.40013.250 9.150
Josh Seltzer14 1216 Buffalo Grove Gym 22.35013.700 8.650
Evan Hymanson15 1103 Monmouth Gym Acad 22.150T 14.100 8.050
Maxim Andryushchenko15 1282 Lakeshore Academy 22.150T 13.950 8.200
Shane Sadighi17 1133 Azarian Gymnastics 22.05013.600 8.450
Benjamin Allins18 1139 Gymnastics Olympica 22.00013.600 8.400
Henry Meeker19 1191 MHG 21.85013.300 8.550
Thomas Lee20 1154 Stanford Boys Gym 21.75013.400 8.350
Ryan McVay21 1136 Extreme Gym- CA 21.65013.900 7.750
Anthony Stroud22 1261 Cypress Academy 21.50013.550 7.950
Scott McMurray23 1201 USA Gym World 21.45013.900 7.550
Collin Lillie24 1265 Infinite Bounds 21.35013.050 8.300
Cobey Pava25 1283 Lakeshore Academy 21.200T 13.000 8.200
Russell Johnson25 1304 DeVeau's School 21.200T 13.950 7.250
Keeley Maigne27 1235 LaFleur's Tampa 21.15012.800 8.350
Jacob Moore28 1305 Geddert's Twistars 21.05013.300 7.750
Ethan Esval29 1224 Atlanta Sch Of Gym 20.70012.300 8.400
Tristan Lopez30 1132 Azarian Gymnastics 20.25013.100 7.150
Charlie Giles31 1281 Aerial Gymnastics IL 19.80012.000 7.800
Joe Dixon32 1155 Victory Gym Acad 19.00011.550 7.450
Nikita Potapov33 1239 Oldsmar Boys Gym 17.95013.400 4.550
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Cameron Bock1 1147 SCATS Gymnastics 24.20014.950 9.250
Shane Wiskus2 1192 MHG 23.90014.800 9.100
Thomas Lee3 1154 Stanford Boys Gym 23.55014.600 8.950
Evan Hymanson4 1103 Monmouth Gym Acad 23.350T 14.250 9.100
Maxim Andryushchenko4 1282 Lakeshore Academy 23.350T 14.000 9.350
Andrew Bitner6 1313 Gymnastix 23.30013.950 9.350
Bennet Huang7 1159 West Coast Olympic 22.95013.850 9.100
Alexei Vernyi8 1260 Cypress Academy 22.800T 13.800 9.000
Griffin Kehler8 1274 WOGA Frisco 22.800T 14.000 8.800
Ryan McVay10 1136 Extreme Gym- CA 22.75014.150 8.600
Tristan Lopez11 1132 Azarian Gymnastics 22.70013.950 8.750
Davis Grooms12 1254 Champion Gym Texas 22.600T 14.300 8.300
Jacob Moore12 1305 Geddert's Twistars 22.600T 13.450 9.150
Addison Chung14 1221 Levon's Gymnastics 22.45013.500 8.950
Brennan Pantazis15 1142 Gymnastics Nevada 22.150T 13.800 8.350
Scott McMurray15 1201 USA Gym World 22.150T 13.750 8.400
Shane Sadighi17 1133 Azarian Gymnastics 22.000T 13.250 8.750
Nicholas Merryman17 1208 NEAG- Marlborough 22.000T 13.450 8.550
Cobey Pava19 1283 Lakeshore Academy 21.950T 13.000 8.950
Russell Johnson19 1304 DeVeau's School 21.950T 13.750 8.200
Blake Sun21 1279 Alamo Gym Center 21.60013.950 7.650
Sean Neighbarger22 1122 Gymstrada Gym 21.50013.400 8.100
Keeley Maigne23 1235 LaFleur's Tampa 21.450T 13.350 8.100
Ethan Esval23 1224 Atlanta Sch Of Gym 21.450T 14.100 7.350
Parker Clayton25 1303 DeVeau's School 21.40013.600 7.800
Anthony Stroud26 1261 Cypress Academy 21.35013.400 7.950
Collin Lillie27 1265 Infinite Bounds 20.95012.550 8.400
Henry Meeker28 1191 MHG 20.600T 12.600 8.000
Nikita Potapov28 1239 Oldsmar Boys Gym 20.600T 13.650 6.950
Charlie Giles30 1281 Aerial Gymnastics IL 20.45012.900 7.550
Benjamin Allins31 1139 Gymnastics Olympica 19.550T 12.050 7.500
Joe Dixon31 1155 Victory Gym Acad 19.550T 11.600 7.950
Josh Seltzer33 1216 Buffalo Grove Gym 19.25012.000 7.250
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